05/04/24 09:38:33

Brockville (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Bridlewood Dr

Auction Opens. Mon, Dec 8 6:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Mirror

Foyer Chair

2 Island Water Colours

Chair Lift

Sofa or Hallway Table

Desk and Shelf Unit

Book Collection

Windsor Chairs

Dresser and Mirror

Vintage Lamp And Model Car
Mixed Kitchen Lot

Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Glassware Lot

Contents Of Cupboard

Contents of Drawers And Pots and Pans
Bunnykins, Misc Decorative Lot
Pinwheel Crystal Lot

Glasswear Lot

Tea Cups and Saucers
ChinaDish Set

Misc Decorative Lot

Misc Decorative Lot

Misc Lot

Pottery Lot

Misc Decorative Lot
Chesterfield

Misc Decorative Lot

Soap Stone Carving and Water Buffalo
Figurine Lot

Lot Of 4 serving Trays

Misc Kitchen Lot

Misc Glassware Lot

Mixed Candle Holder and Trivet Lot

12

Auction Closes. Mon, Dec 15 12:30pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

CameralLot

Misc Art

End Table

Misc Art

Vintage Rocker and Chair
Kroehler Dresser and Mirror
Modern Style Chest
Television

Headboard With Mattress
Bathroom Lot
CameralLot

Decorative Lot

Shelving Units

Filing Cabinets

Asus Computer

Contents of Drawers
Electronics

Book Lot

Blanket Lot

Miss Matched Chairs
Ottoman

Cane

Milk Cans

Floor Lamp

Area Rug

Mirror

Art

Art

Panasonic Sound System
Oak Bar

Music Lot

Game Lot

Bird Feeder Lot And More
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Lot Title

0067 Candle Making Lot

0068 Camping Lot

0069 Wool Carpet

0070 Bags

0071 Christmas Lot

0072 Vacuum Lot

0073 Clock

0074 Vacuum Lot

0075 Contents of Shelf

0076 Linen Lot And Sewing Kit
0077 Seat Extender And Garden Wagon
0078 Simoniz Sl 600

0079 Table Saw

0080 Tool Lot

0081 Vintage Dresser

0082 Electronics

0083 Wine Making Lot

0084 Bicycle

0085 Sports Lot

0086 Nordic Track Ski Machine
0087 Preserves Lot

0088 Cast Bench

0089 Stuffed Animal Collection
0090 Electronics

0091 Television Stand

Itemsare asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Wednesday, December 17 EST, 4PM - 7PMCat A: 4PM-5:30PMCat B: 5:30PM-7PM
Pickup Location: 1039 Bridlewood Dr, Brockville, ON K6V 7L1 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1039+Bridlewood+Dr,+Brockville,+ON+K6V+7L1,+Canada/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x4ccd0ed6831d5e19:0xfcc072c1cb20aa0f?sa=X&ei=fd94VKuqI8fmuQTJpoHwBg&ved=0CB0Q8gEwAA

