Brockville (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Bridlewood Dr

Auction Opens: Mon, Dec 8 6:00pm ET Auction Closes: Mon, Dec 15 12:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Mirror	0034	Camera Lot
0002	Foyer Chair	0035	Misc Art
0003	2 Island Water Colours	0036	End Table
0004	Chair Lift	0037	Misc Art
0005	Sofa or Hallway Table	0038	Vintage Rocker and Chair
0006	Desk and Shelf Unit	0039	Kroehler Dresser and Mirror
0007	Book Collection	0040	Modern Style Chest
0008	Windsor Chairs	0041	Television
0009	Dresser and Mirror	0042	Headboard With Mattress
0010	Vintage Lamp And Model Car	0043	Bathroom Lot
0011	Mixed Kitchen Lot	0044	Camera Lot
0012	Misc Kitchen Lot	0045	Decorative Lot
0013	Misc Glassware Lot	0046	Shelving Units
0014	Contents Of Cupboard	0047	Filing Cabinets
0015	Contents of Drawers And Pots and Pans	0048	Asus Computer
0016	Bunnykins, Misc Decorative Lot	0049	Contents of Drawers
0017	Pinwheel Crystal Lot	0050	Electronics
0018	Glasswear Lot	0051	Book Lot
0019	Tea Cups and Saucers	0052	Blanket Lot
0020	China Dish Set	0053	Miss Matched Chairs
0021	Misc Decorative Lot	0054	Ottoman
0022	Misc Decorative Lot	0055	Cane
0023	Misc Lot	0056	Milk Cans
0024	Pottery Lot	0057	Floor Lamp
0025	Misc Decorative Lot	0058	Area Rug
0026	Chesterfield	0059	Mirror
0027	Misc Decorative Lot	0060	Art
0028	Soap Stone Carving and Water Buffalo	0061	Art
0029	Figurine Lot	0062	Panasonic Sound System
0030	Lot Of 4 serving Trays	0063	Oak Bar
0031	Misc Kitchen Lot	0064	Music Lot
0032	Misc Glassware Lot	0065	Game Lot
0000	AC 1G TIVIT	0066	D: 15 1 7 . 4 13.5

0033 Mixed Candle Holder and Trivet Lot

0066 Bird Feeder Lot And More

Lot Title

0067 Candle Making Lot

0068 Camping Lot

0069 Wool Carpet

0070 Bags

0071 Christmas Lot

0072 Vacuum Lot

0073 Clock

0074 Vacuum Lot

0075 Contents of Shelf

0076 Linen Lot And Sewing Kit

0077 Seat Extender And Garden Wagon

0078 Simoniz SI 600

0079 Table Saw

0080 Tool Lot

0081 Vintage Dresser

0082 Electronics

0083 Wine Making Lot

0084 Bicycle

0085 Sports Lot

0086 Nordic Track Ski Machine

0087 Preserves Lot

0088 Cast Bench

0089 Stuffed Animal Collection

0090 Electronics

0091 Television Stand

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Wednesday, December 17 EST, 4PM - 7PMCat A: 4PM-5:30PMCat B: 5:30PM-7PM Pickup Location: 1039 Bridlewood Dr, Brockville, ON K6V 7L1 Map

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com